

MR New 3034 Bashampur deeh sri sonel Bhagat House to

Schedule XLY Form No.-134

Mushay Foli via mid die School

BIHAR P.W.D.

Executive Engineer

Bashampur

R.W.D. (W) Division

Motihari

DIVISION

A.E R.W.D (W)

Motihari

SUB-DIVISION

M. O M. 6641.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

31/12/2015 3311/1418

2nd and Final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road					
from Village Bashmapur Dech					
Sri Sonalal Bhagat house to					
Mushar Tali Mahadalit Basti					
via Middle school Bashampur					
under M/R 30.54					
Agency - Manoranjan Kumar Singh					
Agreement No- 121/BD/2024-25					
Agreement Value- 50,21,594=0					
Const ⁿ cost - 47,54,852=0					
Maintenance cost - 2,66,742=0					
Date of completion - 07/09/2024					

Date of completion - 06/06/2025

Actual date of completion - 23/11/2024

Further work - Nil

Here measurement - Nil

[Signature]
17/11/24

[Signature]
18/02/25
AE

Abstract of cost

(1) Cleaning and grubbing
road land

q. VTRB/50 = 0.14 hect

e. R 76926.08/hect - 10770=0

(2/5) Constⁿ of subgrade and
earthen shoulder 100/100

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) 600mm circular					
Q-VTMBP 6(9) = 4 Nos					
e R. 6105.81/each R.					24423=a
(10) 600mm x 450mm					
Q-VTMBP 6(10) = 2 Nos					
e R. 5117=91/each R.					10236=a
(11) Born and laying Road Marking					
Q-VTMBP 6(11) = 140.00 m ^L					
e R. 1005=95/m ^L - R.					1,40,833=m
(12) Born and fixing 1/R					
Q-VTMBP 6(12) = 3 Nos					
e R. 17312.26/each R.					51937=a
R. 39,65,634=a					
Add 1% Labour cess (+)					713814=a
Add 18% GST (+)					
Add Surchage fee (+)					40121=a
R. 47,59,225=a					
Less 0.11% below (-)					5235=a
R. 47,53,990=a					
Less Prev. Pay (-)					
R. 16,63,900=a					
R. 30,90,090=a					
SAN 17/2/25 52					
Md. 18/02/25 AE					

Continuation